o o B~ W N

10

11

12
13
14

15

16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Application Id

Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person
Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address
Person Met Designation

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Business Constitution
Nature of Business
Type of Business
Applicant Designation
Monthly Income

ID Proof Type

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FVPHIOAP
R001392152

Jai Mata Di Mobile

Jai Mata Di Mobile, Barhi+Madhubani+Bihar+847226

7488632647
loan

Bihar 847226
Yes

Local

Ganesh Kumar

Self

near mandir
Easy

Owner

Yes

Yes
7488632647

26

Proprietorship
Service
Kirana/General Store
Owner

35000

MSME Registration Certificate



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
43

44

45
46
47
48

49

Ownership of Residence
Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Office Board Seen
Working Since

Business Activity Level
Number of dependents
Number of Offices
Stocks

Area (in sqft.)

Locality of Residence

Name Plate or Address
Plate

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Applicant Working Since
Neighbour 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Applicant Working Since
Neighbour 2

Negative Area Tag
CPV Status

Remarks

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Owned
0

Yes - Properly Visible
15
Excellent
0

0

Yes

200

Upper middle Class

Seen

ravinder bharti

Positive

45

raj kumar yadav

Positive

65

positive

NEGATIVE

MEET WITH APPLICANT AND THE BUSINESS SETUP IS
CHANGED AS WE FOUND APPLICANT IS RUNNING A

KIRANA STORE
Business
26.5701738
86.0900088
46442
2025-08-26



50

51
52

53

Time Of Report 15:15:02

Date of Allocation 2025-08-22

Time of Allocation 22:46:22

Inside Shop Photo

ljg%lygg%g B 54‘?-'5\?47226 Indla;,‘.i__‘._'_
Blncog 6§ﬁ%89052




54

55

Shop Photo with
Applicant

H3ICR+26M Barhl Blhar 847226, Indla
126-08-2025 03:11:01,PM

26:5703163,86.0902699,
Pincode : 847226

Shop Photo with
Business Board

5'8%%*58%5 rhiy gg-mnzze India. ]
Blncog %4’??2%9052




56

Photo of Stock

43CQ42XX, Barhi, Bihar 847226, India...&
26-08-2025 03:11:55 PM

26.5701565,86.0899496
Pincode : 847226




57

58

Photo with UPI
Scanner

LNIFIED PAYMENTS INTERFACE

i } .
8 'm G PhonePe

)

H3CR+26M, Barhi, Bihar 847226, India ...
26-08-2025 03:12:17 PM

26.5702186,86.090329
Pincode : 847226

Photo of Outside s : ,ﬂ oy o S
Shop - k&

3G 2 Ba1h B 47226, tndia 2 18
BG2192085, 00412 29




59

60

Photo of Machinery
Setup

Shop Photo
Outside

H3CR+26M, Barhi, Bihar 847226 Indla
26-08-2025 03:12: 53 PM

26.5702758,86 090409

Pincode 18 -‘

o -uquu;,llt‘llhﬁ “als

5'8‘6'%*38%5 Ry

ESlig e




61

62

Photo with Agent

Photo of ID Proof

Dl THS  OApAAe! GO e gt
Furmay waistawce, you vy crana i

1.0 MADHLEAN]
2 WEME D MIUZAFFARFUR

i

26-08-2025 03:13:54 PM

26.5702382,86.0900351
Pincode : 847226

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 26-08-2025 15:15:02

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) BAJARANGI THAKUR



Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Neeraj Anand




