

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FVPHd0AP
2	Agent Id	R001392152
3	Customer Name	Jai Mata Di Mobile
4	Address	Jai Mata Di Mobile, Barhi+Madhubani+Bihar+847226
5	Contact Number	7488632647
6	Product	loan
7	Pincode	Bihar 847226
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Ganesh Kumar
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	near mandir
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Person Met Designation	Owner
15	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
16	Guard Available	Yes
17	Contact Number of Person Met	7488632647
18	Applicant Age	26
19	Business Constitution	Proprietorship
20	Nature of Business	Service
21	Type of Business	Kirana/General Store
22	Applicant Designation	Owner
23	Monthly Income	35000
24	ID Proof Type	MSME Registration Certificate

25	Ownership of Residence	Owned
26	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	0
27	Office Board Seen	Yes - Properly Visible
28	Working Since	15
29	Business Activity Level	Excellent
30	Number of dependents	0
31	Number of Offices	0
32	Stocks	Yes
33	Area (in sqft.)	200
34	Locality of Residence	Upper middle Class
35	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
36	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	ravinder bharti
37	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
38	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 1	45
39	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	raj kumar yadav
40	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
41	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 2	65
42	Negative Area Tag	positive
43	CPV Status	NEGATIVE
44	Remarks	MEET WITH APPLICANT AND THE BUSINESS SETUP IS CHANGED AS WE FOUND APPLICANT IS RUNNING A KIRANA STORE
45	Verification Type	Business
46	Latitude	26.5701738
47	Longitude	86.0900088
48	Case Id	46442
49	Date Of Report	2025-08-26

50	Time Of Report	15:15:02
----	----------------	----------

51	Date of Allocation	2025-08-22
52	Time of Allocation	22:46:22

53	Inside Shop Photo	
----	-------------------	--

54

Shop Photo with  
Applicant



55

Shop Photo with  
Business Board



56

Photo of Stock



57

Photo with UPI  
Scanner



58

Photo of Outside  
Shop



59

Photo of Machinery Setup



60

Shop Photo Outside



61

Photo with Agent



62

Photo of ID Proof



### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	26-08-2025 15:15:02
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	BAJARANGI THAKUR

3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Neeraj Anand

